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Women / XB / SrC2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Garcia169
Golden Grip

9.900 9.500 9.7509.750 38.900
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Shiza Zakaria540
All 4

9.800 9.700 9.3509.500 38.350
3 1 3T 6T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Cansino365
Texas Elite

9.700 9.600 9.2009.450 37.950
4 3 6 9 3 

3 

Paisley Do Canto474
Impact

9.450 9.450 9.4009.500 37.800
7T 5 3T 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Medrano197
IGC

9.450 9.300 9.4509.500 37.700
7T 8T 3T 2 5 

5 

Brooke Bui124
Olympia Hills

9.450 9.400 9.1509.400 37.400
7T 6T 7T 10 6 

6 

Macie Kate Ford336
Texas Dynasty

9.250 9.000 9.4009.650 37.300
11 13 2 3T 7 

7 

Gracie Russell346
Texas Dynasty

9.500 9.400 8.9009.400 37.200
6 6T 7T 11 8 

8 

Ariana Uribe199
IGC

9.850 9.650 9.4008.200 37.100
2 2 13 3T 9 

9 

Sofia Gutierrez518
All 4

9.550 9.300 9.3508.800 37.000
5 8T 11 6T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Mathews315
Elevate Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 8.8009.200 36.500
10 12 9 12T 11 

11 

Drew Brittain512
All 4

9.150 9.300 9.2508.550 36.250
12 8T 12 8 12 

12 

Ellie Pressley188
Lone Star

8.800 9.250 8.8009.000 35.850
13 11 10 12T 13 

13 
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